Ponsonby Primary School

Schedule of Fees for International Students

Ponsonby Primary School international student tuition fee covering teaching, uniform, stationery
and operating costs.

Fees $3,150.00 per student per term (exclusive 15% GST $450.00)
For enrolments less than a term fees are $315.00 per student per week (exclusive 15% GST $47.25)

Per week $315.00 (excluding gst 15%)
Per term $3,150.00 (excluding gst 15%)
Per annum $12,600.00 (excluding gst 15%)
Administration fee (per family) $600.00

This fee is payable to:

Ponsonby Primary School:
44 Curran Street

Herne Bay

Auckland 1011

New Zealand

GST number: 34-801-411
Bank Details
ASB Ponsonby Branch, 309 Ponsonby Road, Ponsonby 1011 Auckland New Zealand

Account No: 12-3019-0472255-00 Ref: International student name

Upon Payment of the fees the school issues a receipt which can be forwarded to the NZ immigration
Service, who will issue a Student Permit for dates stated.



